
8.38 Maggie Teyte
"Ballad of Parisian Ladies’
(Debussy), "Dans Les Ruines
D’Une Abbaye" (Hahn), "Apres
Un Reve" (Faure)
8.45 Serge Koussevitzky and
Boston Symphony Orchostra,"La Valse" (Poéme Choréc-
graphique), (Ravel)
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Joseph Szigeti (violin)with Charles Munch and Con-
servatorium Concert Society
Orchestra, Concerto (Bloch)
10. 0 Interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11.0 LONDON NEWS

(soprano) ;

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
9,52
10. 0
10,30

After dinner music
"Silas Marner"
Variety
"The Rank Outsider"
More variety
Birth of the British Nation
Memories of Yesteryear
Interlude
For the music lover
Close down

INVERCARGILLSNL €80 ke 441 m,
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11, 0 For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Gaspar Cassado(cellist), Spain
11.20 Health in the
"Questions About Sex"
41.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session; Cousin
Anne
5.15 Dance Orchestras on th?
Air
6, 6 "Dad and Dave’iFonwen NEWS and WarPy"SHonelone Cassidy"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Orchestras and Ballads745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh and the World
Laughs with You!8.15 tg Bowes and. hisAmateu
8.42 "indian Mail"
8.46 "Forgotten People"
8.57 Station notices
9, 0 Newsreel with Commentar
9.25 Orgenola, presenting DicLeibert
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

7D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.&p.m. Tea-time tunes
. O The Presbyterian Hour
0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling through theClassics
10. O Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. January 27
1ZB AUCKLAND’ 4070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.46 Friendly Road Devo-tional
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Dgiger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
at
Home Service session
ven)
x +

ae and Beauty session
ar* "The Knights of the Roundete "conden News

bs
29a Dunn, Seoret Operative
7.15
wiehory
and All That

|7.30 In His Steps
7. Selected recordings
News from America
& The March of Science:
Charles Goodyear.45 First Light Fraser
1 Announcements of National |Importance
& Doctor Mac
‘20 Mighways of Melody
O Men and by RodTalbot45 Harmony Lane
. O News from London

ofO

om

--_-

=

|
2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

ae

wee
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12. 0
s2OSSSLON®

wri-

}s

7.0, 7.45 a.m.Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Mecrning reflections
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
ale’s Daughters

Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter

London News

(Suz-
e)
Midday melody menu

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)8.0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5.0 Tales and Legends: The

_
Story of the Water of Life
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.16 History and All That7.30 Melody in Black and White
7.45 Lady Courageous$8. 0 News from Amerioa8. 5B American Challenge: Peary
Discovers the North Pole8.45 Whose Voice?9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings
10.30 Mutual Goes Calling
41. 0 London News

|
SZB ceean |
byNat
7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Fashion’s FanciesAunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Down Memory Lane
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

Talk

| beth Anne)|te. O Luncntime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Olga
3, 0 choes of Variety3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
6. 0 Knights of the Round
Tabie
6.15 London News
630 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History and All That7.30 Melody in Black andWhite
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 March of Science: James
Watt and the Steam Engine845 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time Peery10. 0 The Evening Star; RichardTauber
10.15 Go to It!
11. 0 London News

|4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
7.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15

London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane
Ernest and Margaret (final

broadcast)
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
41.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
415 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session

session

5. 0
6. 0
6.15

Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round Table
London News

6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 History and All That
eo _ Lone Ranger RidesAgain
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 News from America
8. 5B March of Science:
topher Columbus
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody
411. 0 London News

Chris

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.30 This is True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America
getMarch of Science: Louiseur ‘

>45 Nightcap Yarns9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15
mighways
of melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," G.P.O, Box 1707, Welling-

ree
c.1.
programmes in this issue arepa on to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,

Jace the
Sunwith

FAUMTIESSSKINAdd to your holidayhappiness with the
possessionof a lovelyspotlessskinwhich
compels admiration_ If you are in any
wayworriedwithskintroublestryDDD
Prescription; the reliable remedy. WithDDD to help, you can face the sun
fearlessly:knowingyourskinislookingits
best. DDD: Prescription isofgreathelp
too, in more serious troubles such 48
eczema,dermatitisandimpetigo. Keepa
bottlehandy. 76.2
2/3, 3/11, &7/2 a bottle, fromall chemists.
DD.D:Co:Ltd:,FleetLane,London,EC.4.

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

ONE MOTH MEANS
hundredsofeggs!Kill them allwith
MOThPRuf}
Fabrics, carpets, clothing are
irreplaceabletoday. Keep them
safe with Mothpruf: Use it
NOW!Mothprufis harmless to
themostdelicate fabrics Easy
to use, pleasantand absolutely
effective: Ask your grocer Or
storeforMothprufand useitat
once~especiallyin darkcorners
andunderneathcarpets,etc: M9
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